City of Madison Viadison, Wi 53703

www.cityofmadison.com

Legislation Text

File #: 19179, Version: 1

Fiscal Note

Breakdown of Costs by Account Number:

Acc’t. No. CS53-58260-810358-00-53W0555 $427,461.43

Acc’t. No. ES01-58275-810332-00-53W0555 $223,815.76

Acc’t. No. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W0555 $34,652.00

Acc’t. No. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W0555 $329,531.65

Title

Improvements accepted for Sanitary Sewer Replacement with Resurfacing Central Assessment District - 2008
- Park Street, Contract No. 6208.

Body

BE IT RESOLVED, that the improvements on Sanitary Sewer Replacement with Resurfacing Central
Assessment District - 2008 - Park Street have been completed on 10/24/09 be and are hereby accepted.

Original Contract Sum $ 1,266,963.85
(Based on Actual Units) $ 1,014,386.29

Net Change by Change Orders$ 1,074.55 or 0.08%

Liquidated Damages $ 0.00

Final Contract Amount $ 1,015,460.84

City of Madison Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/8/2022

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

