
 
F:\ENCOMMON\Misc\MARSHA\2008 Council Meeting\June 17\Contract No 6208.doc 

1

 
 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6208 
SANTARY SEWER REPLACEMENT WITH RESURFACING  
CENTRAL ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2008 - PARK STREET 
  
                                                                                  Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc. $1,266,963.85 
 
 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58260-810358-00-53W0555 $630,412.45 
Contingency 8%+ 50,433.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 94,564.55
Sub-Total $775,410.00 
 
Acct. No. ES01-58275-810332-00-53W0555 $225,321.00 
Contingency 8%+ 18,029.00
Sub-Total $243,350.00 
 
Acct. No. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W0555 $54,932.40 
Contingency 8%+ 4,397.60
Sub-Total $59,330.00 
 
Acct. No. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W0555 $356,298.00 
Contingency 8%+ 28,502.00
Sub-Total $384,800.00 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $1,462,890.00 
 


